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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Diocesan House

Ladt Wottons Green
Canterbury

CT1 1NQ
01227459401
PTanton@diocant.org

Location Issue

Chapel Gas box door needs
adapting to fit as the door

LMF Corridor Fire door doesn’t shut-
adjust closer

Cottage bathroom Remove and cap Fan heater

First floor Bottom shelf needs

photocopier room removing and stabilising

Top floor kitchen Remove old water boiler and
cap

Top floor kitchen Remove towel dispenser off
wall
Supply and replace Dripping
Tap

Joss Office Fix Blinds above desk

Garden Remove bike rack and put in
garage

G08 Move filling cabinet to G12
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£15

£15

£45
£20

£45

£5

£95

30
£15

£30

Invoice Number
Invoice Date
Due Date

Total Due

Invoice

KHS-0471
28/07/2019
04/08/2019

£430.00
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G1l2 Remove sliding door frame
and shelves

Move tall roller door
cupboard into space in G08
created by removing sliding
door frame and shelves

Cut the frame and doors to
fit between the ceiling and
roller door cupboard from
G13. Note the bottom shelf
supports the bottom of the
frame and should determine
the actual height.

Position bottom shelf above
cupboard and refix sliding
door frame below ceiling
fastening to bottom shelf
and insert sliding doors

Cut remaining long shelves
and to fit next to the
cupboard

Swop notice boards around

G13

G08

G08

G08

G08/G12

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Gas box

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

Invoice

£85

£30

Adjust  Sub Total

£430.00 0.00% £430.00

£430.00
£0.00

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due £430.00
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Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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