## Invoice



#### From:

#### Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk Tel : 07544 792604 Company Number 10134263 Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Invoice Number	KHS-0471
Invoice Date	28/07/2019
Due Date	04/08/2019
Total Due	£430.00

#### To:

Diocesan House Ladt Wottons Green Canterbury CT1 1NQ 01227459401 PTanton@diocant.org

<b>Location</b> Chapel	<b>Issue</b> Gas box door needs adapting to fit as the door	£15
LMF Corridor	Fire door doesn't shut- adjust closer	£15
Cottage bathroom First floor photocopier room	Remove and cap Fan heater Bottom shelf needs removing and stabilising	£45 £20
Top floor kitchen	Remove old water boiler and cap	£45
Top floor kitchen	Remove towel dispenser off wall	£5
	Supply and replace Dripping Tap	£95
Joss Office Garden	Fix Blinds above desk Remove bike rack and put in garage	30 £15
G08	Move filling cabinet to G12	£30

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

## Invoice

# Kent Handyman Service

www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

G12 Remove sliding door frame	£85
and shelves	105
G13 Move tall roller door	
cupboard into space in G08 created by removing sliding door frame and shelvesG08Cut the frame and doors to fit between the ceiling and roller door cupboard from	
G13. Note the bottom shelf supports the bottom of the frame and should determine the actual height. G08 Position bottom shelf above cupboard and refix sliding door frame below ceiling fastening to bottom shelf	
G08 and insert sliding doors Gut remaining long shelves and to fit next to the	
cupboard G08/G12 Swop notice boards around	£30

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Gas box	£430.00	0.00%	£430.00

Total Due	£430.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£430.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

### Invoice



Sort Code : 09-01-28 Account Number : 98449489

\_\_\_\_\_

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263